THE DATASHEET OF
2035-20-SM-RPLF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
2035-xx-SM Precision Gas Discharge Tube Surge Protector
Features
n	 Leadless, surface mount for economical
assembly
n	 Compact mini-size

RoHS Compliant Designator
    LF = RoHS Compliant Product
How to Order
Check out the all new GDT25 Series for enhanced next-generation
surge protection performance!
Packaging Specifications
Model
Standard Packaging Quantity
Bulk(Bag) Tray Box Reel
2035-SM 250  1000
2035-SM-RP    1500
2035-SM-RP3    1000
2035-SM-RP4    1000
-RP
Reel is 13 inches in diameter and 3/4 inch wide.
4.00
(.158)
2.00
(.079)
8.00
(.315)
16.0
(.63)
1.75
(.069)
7.5
(.30)
12.00
(.473)
1.50
(.059)
DIA. MIN.
0.35 ± 1.27
(.014 ± .050)
1.10
(.043)
R MAX.
0.30
(.012)
1.75 ± 2.5
(.069 ± .100)
5.50 ± 1.27
(.217 ± .050)
12.00 ± 1.27
(.473 ± .050)
5.00
(.197)